How To Order
Features:
•  Rugged general purpose modular gripper
•  Multi-position sensing up to 4 locations
•  Shielded gripper to repel metal chips
and particulates
•  Spring assist option maintains grip
in case of air pressure loss
•  Synchronous or non-synchronous
jaw operation
•  Multiple air ports support manifold interface
using O-rings
•  Two finger mounting surfaces on each jaw
Applications:
•  CNC Machining applications
•  Chip and dry particulate harsh environments
•  Non-synchronous jaw or fixed jaw clamp operations
DPG-10M-1
DPG-10M-2
DPG-10M-3
DPG-10M-4
 -  -  -  -  -
Size
1
2
3
4
Base Model
DPG-10M
Porting Description
“Blank” Front & Both Sides
T Top Manifold Ports
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Spring Description
“Blank” No Spring
O Spring Open
C Spring Closed
Jaw Action Description
LF Left Jaw Fixed
RF Right Jaw Fixed
NS Non-Synchronous Operation
“Blank” Synchronous
(USB key shown
for scale)
GR-GEN-27 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw General Industrial Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
DPG Series
Specifications
Specifications Units 10M-1 10M-2 10M-3 10M-4